
    

 
 

 Market report for Friday, June 10th, 2022. We sold 

roughly 540 head of weighup cows, bulls, and a nice pair 

dispersion. Overall the weigh up market was steady to $4 

higher from last week. We sold young pairs with big calves at 

side from $1925-$2025. Short solid mouth pairs topped out at 

$1750 and broken mouth pairs went for $1550. 

 It was the perfect day for a horse sale with hundreds 

of bidders in attendance and online our ring was packed! 

There was excellent quality from beginning to end. The high 

seller was lot 22 a 4 year old mare named Pep in Her Gold 

Step brought a healthy $21,500. An outstanding 3 year old 

Dual Rey/High Brow Cat bred gelding commanded $18,500. 

The top 5 averaged $17,700. Top 10 averaged $16,000 and the 

top 15 averaged $14,600 and top 20 averaging $13,350. 

 The horses overall from start to finish averaged 

$8,100. The results were a healthy increase from last year. We 

went to thank everyone in attendance for a great sale and we’ll 

plan to do it the same week next year. We are off next Friday, 

June 17th. We will be doing some painting and maintenance! 

We’ll see you next week for a regular cattle sale & special 

feeder sale.  

 

UPCOMING SALE SCHEDULE 

Friday, July 1 – NO SALE 

Friday, July 8 – NO SALE 

Friday, July 15 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, July 22 – NO SALE 

Friday, July 29 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, August 5 – NO SALE – Enjoy your County Fairs 

Friday, August 12 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, August 19 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, August 26 - Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, September 2 – NO SALE – Happy Labor Day! 

 

 


